FINAL

2024-1638
2024-2619
2024-2727
2024-2822
2017-2991
2024-3265
2024-3370
2024-3413
2014-3426
2018-3486
2021-3678
2018-3718
2019-3991
2018-4038
2020-4404
2023-5792
2023-6279
2023-6613
2023-6643
2023-7084
2022-7128
2023-7207
2023-7550

2024-962
2023-1020
2024-1543
2023-2141
2024-2181
2023-2343
2019-2412
2024-2495
2023-2759
2017-3259
2023-3450
2023-3605
2023-3613
2022-3700
2018-4158
2014-4209
2017-5072
2018-5123
2023-5563
2023-5911
2022-6183
2023-6633
2023-6793
2022-6919
2023-7211
2023-7218

2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2022-6799
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE NOV 1, 2024

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED BANKRUPTCY 2/7/25
STAYED
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED BANKRUPTCY 3/7/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
STAYED
STAYED
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED CASES
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
CONTINUED 12/6/25
STAYED
CONTINUED 2/7/25
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/25
INDEF
CONTINUED 12/6/25
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 2/7/25
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 12/6/25
CONTINUED 12/6/25

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

(Indef as of 10/07/24)

MIZWA
CHILDS / SAPP
LITZINGER
MCPEEK
MALLEE
COPPI
ABBOTT
JONES
CLEMENS
NAJOWACZ
WHITE
BERESH
FiSH
PHILLIPS
LENNOX
KIMBO
SCHURR
GRIMES
GRUB!
HUFFMAN
JENKINS
GERMAIN
LEDBETTER

REHMAN
PAINTER
GREGG/MCCONNELL
HENSON
FAWCETT
GIULIANI
JOHNSTON
MIMS
RIVERA/HRUTKAY
WOODS
BUNN
MOLLENAUER
PARKER/RIGGLE
LCCED
DECOSTA
KIRK
STEWART
HEBER
MARFHN
WHITLOCK/HIBBS
MATSON
FARIAS
CARR/FURMAN
BOGO
STORY
GAUGHAN

KUROWSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
HANCOCK
DAVIDUK



