FINAL

NEW CASES

2024-1638				MIZWA
2024-2619				CHILDS / SAPP
2024-2727	CONTINUED		12/6/25	LITZINGER
2024-2822	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	2/7/25	MCPEEK
2017-2991		STAYED		VALLEE
2024-3265				COPPI
2024-3370	CONTINUED		2/7/25	ABBOTT
2024-3413	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	3/7/25	JONES
2014-3426	CONTINUED		2/7/25	CLEMENS
2018-3486		STAYED		NAJOWICZ
2021-3678		STAYED		WHITE
2018-3718		STAYED		BERESH
2019-3991		STAYED		FISH
2018-4038	CONTINUED		2/7/25	PHILLIPS
2020-4404	CONTINUED		2/7/25	LENNOX
2023-5792	CONTINUED		2/7/25	KIMBO
2023-6279				SCHURR
2023-6613				GRIMES
2023-6643		STAYED		GRUDI
2023-7084	CONTINUED		12/6/25	HUFFMAN
2022-7128	CONTINUED		12/6/25	JENKINS
2023-7207				GERMAIN
2023-7550				LEDBETTER
	COI	NTINUED CASES		
2024-962				REHMAN
2023-1020				PAINTER
2024-1543		THIRD PARTY SALE		GREGG/MCCONNELL
2023-2141				HENSON
2024-2181	CONTINUED		12/6/25	FAWCETT
2023-2343	CONTINUED		2/7/25	GIULIANI
2019-2412	CONTINUED		2/7/25	JOHNSTON
2024-2495	CONTINUED		12/6/25	MIMS
2023-2759	CONTINUED		2/7/25	RIVERA/HRUTKAY
2017-3259	CONTINUED		12/6/25	WOODS
2023-3450		STAYED		DUNN
2023-3605				MOLLENAUER
2023-3613	CONTINUED		2/7/25	PARKER/RIGGLE
2022-3700		STAYED		WCCED
2018-4158	CONTINUED		12/6/25	DECOSTA
2014-4209	CONTINUED	INDEF	42/6/25	KIRK
2017-5072	CONTINUED	CTAVED	12/6/25	STEWART
2018-5123 2023-5563		STAYED STAYED		HEIDER MARTIN
2023-5905	CONTINUED	STATED	12/6/25	WHITLOCK/HIBBS
2022-6183	CONTINUED		2/7/25	MATSON
2023-6633	CONTINUED	STAYED	2/1/25	FARKAS
2023-6793	CONTINUED	STATED	12/6/25	CARR/FURMAN
2022-6919	CONTINUED		12/6/25	BOGO
2023-7211	CONTINUED		12/6/25	STORY
2023-7218	CONTINUED		12,0,23	GAUGHAN
	CASES CON	NTINUED INDEFINITE	LY	
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355	(1ndof ac of 10/07/24)			DAVIDUK

(Indef as of 10/07/24)